
TM5A1B
                  2006 ARIZONA HIGH SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS
                             PHOENIX, ARIZONA
                             NOVEMBER 4, 2006
              *********** BOYS 5A DIV I TEAM SCORE **********

  1.    75  DESERT VISTA             (16:58.85  84:54.25)
=======================================
  1      1  Matt Boughton                        16:18.75
  2      8  Matt Swift-Kraemer                   16:47.05
  3     13  Sean Rutledge                        16:59.05
  4     23  Chris Conway                         17:18.70
  5     30  Aziel Koski                          17:30.70
  6   ( 37) Michael Johnson                      17:40.20
  7   (103) Erik Woodward                        18:42.80

  2.    90  HORIZON                  (17:06.71  85:33.55)
=======================================
  1      2  Jim Walmsley                         16:28.90
  2     11  Andrew Price                         16:56.55
  3     24  Ben Jankunas                         17:18.90
  4     25  Jordan Hall                          17:20.25
  5     28  Eddie Distler                        17:28.95
  6   ( 51) Nick Olsen                           18:03.30
  7   ( 67) Stephen Karpen                       18:13.05

  3.   102  MESA MOUNTAIN VIEW       (17:11.82  85:59.10)
=======================================
  1      4  DJ Johnson                           16:35.50
  2     10  David Deaton                         16:53.70
  3     27  Tyler Sharp                          17:26.00
  4     29  Jon-Erik Nissen                      17:30.50
  5     32  MJ Roberts                           17:33.40
  6   ( 46) Eric Sawyer                          17:51.30
  7   ( 75) Jared Thomas                         18:18.35

  4.   142  HIGHLAND                 (17:24.68  87:03.40)
=======================================
  1      5  Derek Breinholt                      16:38.60
  2     14  Eric Puhlmann                        17:02.60
  3     34  Zach Mason                           17:35.75
  4     42  Brady Mike                           17:50.10
  5     47  Brandon Fehd                         17:56.35
  6   (104) Alex Havig                           18:44.30
  7   (109) Jake Petersen                        18:50.10

  5.   187  BUENA                    (17:36.21  88:01.05)
=======================================
  1      3  Eric Harasyn                         16:32.35
  2     38  Michael Puett                        17:41.20
  3     40  Scott Mayberry                       17:48.15
  4     43  Stephen Bostwick                     17:50.65
  5     63  Billy Sherod                         18:08.70
  6   ( 98) Richey Ward                          18:39.10
  7   (131) Michael Velasquez                    19:23.20

  6.   197  ALHAMBRA                 (17:38.73  88:13.65)
=======================================
  1     16  Mario Schober                        17:07.55
  2     18  Rodrigo Rodriguez                    17:14.50
  3     26  Denis Patrick                        17:23.65
  4     66  Marcos Bailon                        18:12.75
  5     71  Carlos Mendez                        18:15.20
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  6   (106) Nelson Dander                        18:46.20
  7   (159) Michael Larios                       20:29.50

  7.   230  SALPOINTE CATHOLIC       (17:44.07  88:40.35)
=======================================
  1      7  Steve Magnuson                       16:46.50
  2     17  Jackson Messer                       17:10.55
  3     56  Brendan Brady                        18:05.20
  4     59  Joel Ojeda                           18:06.10
  5     91  John Leavitt                         18:32.00
  6   ( 92) Ryan Bequette                        18:32.05
  7   (100) Joe Cuffari                          18:40.50

  8.   254  MESA                     (17:47.15  88:55.75)
=======================================
  1      6  Kyle Ehrke                           16:42.15
  2     22  Spencer Nielsen                      17:18.05
  3     68  Landon Vance                         18:13.30
  4     76  CJ Griner                            18:19.20
  5     82  brian neilson                        18:23.05
  6   ( 83) Gregg Alsbury                        18:23.40
  7   (102) Aaron Butler                         18:41.00

  9.   277  MESQUITE                 (17:59.18  89:55.90)
=======================================
  1     20  Aaron Sherf                          17:15.85
  2     54  Cameron Taylor                       18:03.85
  3     61  Joe Miya                             18:06.65
  4     69  Kevin Jones                          18:13.40
  5     73  Matt Lewis                           18:16.15
  6   ( 96) Ryan foster                          18:37.20
  7   (145) Ben Bergeson                         19:44.90

 10.   303  BROPHY COLLEGE PREP      (18:03.11  90:15.55)
=======================================
  1     15  Hans Heitzinger                      17:03.70
  2     48  Matt Williams                        18:01.00
  3     55  Alex Phillips                        18:03.90
  4     80  Remy Suarez                          18:22.10
  5    105  Kevin Roessler                       18:44.85
  6   (108) Kyle Krakoski                        18:49.35
  7   (140) Michael Pietrangelo                  19:29.60

 11.   316  CORONA DEL SOL           (18:09.82  90:49.10)
=======================================
  1     49  Taylor Reak                          18:02.20
  2     58  Matt Whitlatch                       18:05.75
  3     62  Josh Walker                          18:07.25
  4     70  Paul Schauwecker                     18:13.65
  5     77  Eric Aiken                           18:20.25
  6   (120) Sam Hooke                            19:01.35
  7   (128) Wade Hooke                           19:17.90

 12.   319  MOUNTAIN POINTE          (18:07.43  90:37.15)
=======================================
  1     35  Brady Alling                         17:36.90
  2     39  Dan Wilson                           17:46.20
  3     57  Kyle Washatka                        18:05.70
  4     87  Dave Beighe                          18:27.40
  5    101  Brian Bauer                          18:40.95
  6   (107) Dan Nelson                           18:47.05
  7   (111) Fernando Santos                      18:50.50
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 13.   344  RED MOUNTAIN             (18:13.45  91:07.25)
=======================================
  1     33  Tyler Ross                           17:35.10
  2     52  Logan Burlew                         18:03.35
  3     53  Eli Gallardo                         18:03.75
  4     93  Zach Egan                            18:32.10
  5    113  Court Nissen                         18:52.95
  6   (121) Ryan Dowd                            19:02.40
  7   (154) Mike Davis                           20:01.45

 14.   406  DOBSON                   (18:19.65  91:38.25)
=======================================
  1      9  Martinez Carlos                      16:48.45
  2     64  Lappen Jonnie                        18:09.30
  3     95  Ryan Stoner                          18:36.25
  4    114  Grandinetti Josh                     18:56.00
  5    124  Zimmerman Kevin                      19:08.25
  6   (156) O' Connell Tim                       20:05.95
  7   (167) Jordan Millard                       20:51.90

 15.   429  TREVOR BROWNE            (18:29.33  92:26.65)
=======================================
  1     19  Jesus Paredones                      17:15.70
  2     41  Jeff Segovia                         17:49.25
  3    116  Edgar Valdez                         18:57.95
  4    117  Jose Gonzalez                        18:58.20
  5    136  Julio Herrera                        19:25.55
  6   (148) Francisco Garcia                     19:49.85
  7   (152) Julio Martinez                       20:00.15

 16.   445  MOUNTAIN RIDGE           (18:31.57  92:37.85)
=======================================
  1     72  Sean Rawlins                         18:15.35
  2     74  Eric Foster                          18:18.20
  3     78  Cameron Sullivan                     18:20.80
  4     99  Giacomo Cappalletti                  18:39.80
  5    122  Stephen Wood                         19:03.70
  6   (126) Blake Larson                         19:09.90
  7   (130) Kyle Marshall                        19:21.00

 17.   490  BASHA                    (18:44.29  93:41.45)
=======================================
  1     31  Charles Schweitzer                   17:31.90
  2     84  Spencer Quinn                        18:23.70
  3     94  Trevor Allen                         18:35.50
  4    135  Alex Cope                            19:24.90
  5    146  TJ Barrett                           19:45.45
  6   (161) Jonathon Smith                       20:32.30
  7   (163) Kyle Halberg                         20:34.95

 18.   492  MARYVALE                 (19:36.22  98:01.10)
=======================================
  1     44  Jaime Gonzalez                       17:50.80
  2     60  Jesus Soto                           18:06.30
  3     97  Juan Betencourt                      18:38.30
  4    112  Quamar Tate                          18:52.30
  5    179  Joseph Hernandez                     24:33.40

 19.   513  CASA GRANDE              (18:54.54  94:32.70)
=======================================
  1     45  Miguel Teran                         17:51.25
  2     65  Alex Aranda                          18:12.30
  3    110  Justin Garcia                        18:50.10
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  4    144  David Cardoza                        19:43.45
  5    149  Austin Martin                        19:55.60
  6   (153) Zack Walton                          20:00.35
  7   (155) Michael Miguel                       20:04.85

 20.   516  TUCSON MAGNET            (18:48.21  94:01.05)
=======================================
  1     21  Korbin Bennett-Gold                  17:17.30
  2     86  Santiago Bahti                       18:25.55
  3    127  Eduardo Atjian                       19:10.40
  4    139  David Aaron                          19:27.70
  5    143  Joe Tafoya                           19:40.10
  6   (158) Martin Falcon                        20:28.40

 21.   521  HAMILTON                 (19:14.13  96:10.65)
=======================================
  1     12  Dan Bowen                            16:57.15
  2     50  Cody Hill                            18:02.80
  3    125  Shayne Pasternak                     19:09.30
  4    166  Kyle Crump                           20:51.20
  5    168  Kile Guthrie                         21:10.20
  6   (174) Evan Norwil                          21:44.20
  7   (175) Trevor VanPelt                       21:47.00

 22.   522  GILBERT                  (18:47.98  93:59.90)
=======================================
  1     79  Wais Ahmadi                          18:21.65
  2     81  Parker Schwarz                       18:22.45
  3    115  Cameron Rothlisberger                18:57.30
  4    118  Phil Stensrud                        18:59.00
  5    129  Boston Schwarz                       19:19.50
  6   (132) Andy Robinson                        19:23.25
  7   (137) Cory Lymer                           19:26.50

 23.   553  CIBOLA                   (19:04.34  95:21.70)
=======================================
  1     36  Max Mendoza                          17:39.10
  2     85  Jeremy Barrs                         18:25.40
  3    134  Jake Carlson                         19:24.50
  4    141  Josh Lopez                           19:35.25
  5    157  Thomas Sundwall                      20:17.45
  6   (176) Abraham Lemus                        21:50.30

 24.   638  WESTWOOD                 (19:18.77  96:33.85)
=======================================
  1     88  Eli Barcenas                         18:28.80
  2    119  Jon Boll                             18:59.60
  3    138  Jacob Ray                            19:26.95
  4    142  Josh Tso                             19:39.50
  5    151  Oscar Mancina                        19:59.00
  6   (160) Jordan Shill                         20:29.75
  7   (178) Jefte Boll                           23:38.20

 25.   697  CHANDLER                 (19:48.21  99:01.05)
=======================================
  1     90  Dalton Zanetti                       18:31.75
  2    133  Vincent Pham                         19:24.15
  3    147  Sean Morehouse                       19:47.60
  4    162  Terrance Garcia                      20:33.55
  5    165  Derek Wolters                        20:44.00
  6   (170) Stephen Espinoza                     21:28.35
  7   (172) Matthew Remos                        21:34.80
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 26.   743  ST. MARY'S CATHOLIC      (20:23.57  101:57.85)
=======================================
  1     89  Miguel Ortega                        18:31.00
  2    150  Conor Gaughan                        19:55.90
  3    164  Andrew Enciso                        20:36.75
  4    169  Steven Gonzalez                      21:24.90
  5    171  Keifer Bowen                         21:29.30

 27.   834  YUMA                     (22:36.75  113:03.75)
=======================================
  1    123  Mitchell Harmon                      19:04.70
  2    173  Cesar Morales                        21:38.40
  3    177  Alex Stratton                        21:51.95
  4    180  Alfred Acosta                        24:46.50
  5    181  Patrick Venegas                      25:42.20

�
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                                                                      Page 1
                  2006 ARIZONA HIGH SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS
                             PHOENIX, ARIZONA
                             NOVEMBER 4, 2006
                BOYS 5A DIVISION I OVERALL ORDER OF FINISH
                            UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
Place TmPl No.   Name                      Time     School                   
===== ==== ===== ========================= ======== ======================== 
    1    1   263 Matt Boughton             16:18.75 DESERT VISTA             
    2    2   304 Jim Walmsley              16:28.90 HORIZON                  
    3    3   223 Eric Harasyn              16:32.35 BUENA                    
    4    4   321 DJ Johnson                16:35.50 MESA MOUNTAIN VIEW       
    5    5   291 Derek Breinholt           16:38.60 HIGHLAND                 
    6    6   314 Kyle Ehrke                16:42.15 MESA                     
    7    7   358 Steve Magnuson            16:46.50 SALPOINTE CATHOLIC       
    8    8   268 Matt Swift-Kraemer        16:47.05 DESERT VISTA             
    9    9   270 Martinez Carlos           16:48.45 DOBSON                   
   10   10   319 David Deaton              16:53.70 MESA MOUNTAIN VIEW       
   11   11   303 Andrew Price              16:56.55 HORIZON                  
   12   12   284 Dan Bowen                 16:57.15 HAMILTON                 
   13   13   267 Sean Rutledge             16:59.05 DESERT VISTA             
   14   14   297 Eric Puhlmann             17:02.60 HIGHLAND                 
   15   15   214 Hans Heitzinger           17:03.70 BROPHY COLLEGE PREP      
   16   16   206 Mario Schober             17:07.55 ALHAMBRA                 
   17   17   359 Jackson Messer            17:10.55 SALPOINTE CATHOLIC       
   18   18   205 Rodrigo Rodriguez         17:14.50 ALHAMBRA                 
   19   19   372 Jesus Paredones           17:15.70 TREVOR BROWNE            
   20   20   331 Aaron Sherf               17:15.85 MESQUITE                 
   21   21   378 Korbin Bennett-Gold       17:17.30 TUCSON MAGNET            
   22   22   317 Spencer Nielsen           17:18.05 MESA                     
   23   23   264 Chris Conway              17:18.70 DESERT VISTA             
   24   24   300 Ben Jankunas              17:18.90 HORIZON                  
   25   25   299 Jordan Hall               17:20.25 HORIZON                  
   26   26   204 Denis Patrick             17:23.65 ALHAMBRA                 
   27   27   325 Tyler Sharp               17:26.00 MESA MOUNTAIN VIEW       
   28   28   298 Eddie Distler             17:28.95 HORIZON                  
   29   29   322 Jon-Erik Nissen           17:30.50 MESA MOUNTAIN VIEW       
   30   30   266 Aziel Koski               17:30.70 DESERT VISTA             
   31   31   212 Charles Schweitzer        17:31.90 BASHA                    
   32   32   323 MJ Roberts                17:33.40 MESA MOUNTAIN VIEW       
   33   33   353 Tyler Ross                17:35.10 RED MOUNTAIN             
   34   34   294 Zach Mason                17:35.75 HIGHLAND                 
   35   35   333 Brady Alling              17:36.90 MOUNTAIN POINTE          
   36   36   254 Max Mendoza               17:39.10 CIBOLA                   
   37   37   265 Michael Johnson           17:40.20 DESERT VISTA             
   38   38   225 Michael Puett             17:41.20 BUENA                    
   39   39   339 Dan Wilson                17:46.20 MOUNTAIN POINTE          
   40   40   224 Scott Mayberry            17:48.15 BUENA                    
   41   41   373 Jeff Segovia              17:49.25 TREVOR BROWNE            
   42   42   295 Brady Mike                17:50.10 HIGHLAND                 
   43   43   222 Stephen Bostwick          17:50.65 BUENA                    
   44   44   306 Jaime Gonzalez            17:50.80 MARYVALE                 
   45   45   233 Miguel Teran              17:51.25 CASA GRANDE              
   46   46   324 Eric Sawyer               17:51.30 MESA MOUNTAIN VIEW       
   47   47   292 Brandon Fehd              17:56.35 HIGHLAND                 
   48   48   220 Matt Williams             18:01.00 BROPHY COLLEGE PREP      
   49   49   259 Taylor Reak               18:02.20 CORONA DEL SOL           
   50   50   287 Cody Hill                 18:02.80 HAMILTON                 
   51   51   302 Nick Olsen                18:03.30 HORIZON                  
   52   52   347 Logan Burlew              18:03.35 RED MOUNTAIN             
   53   53   351 Eli Gallardo              18:03.75 RED MOUNTAIN             
   54   54   332 Cameron Taylor            18:03.85 MESQUITE                 
   55   55   216 Alex Phillips             18:03.90 BROPHY COLLEGE PREP      
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   56   56   355 Brendan Brady             18:05.20 SALPOINTE CATHOLIC       
   57   57   338 Kyle Washatka             18:05.70 MOUNTAIN POINTE          
   58   58   262 Matt Whitlatch            18:05.75 CORONA DEL SOL           
   59   59   360 Joel Ojeda                18:06.10 SALPOINTE CATHOLIC       
   60   60   310 Jesus Soto                18:06.30 MARYVALE                 
   61   61   330 Joe Miya                  18:06.65 MESQUITE                 
   62   62   261 Josh Walker               18:07.25 CORONA DEL SOL           
   63   63   226 Billy Sherod              18:08.70 BUENA                    
   64   64   271 Lappen Jonnie             18:09.30 DOBSON                   
   65   65   228 Alex Aranda               18:12.30 CASA GRANDE              
   66   66   200 Marcos Bailon             18:12.75 ALHAMBRA                 
   67   67   301 Stephen Karpen            18:13.05 HORIZON                  
   68   68  1756 Landon Vance              18:13.30 MESA                     
   69   69   328 Kevin Jones               18:13.40 MESQUITE                 
   70   70   260 Paul Schauwecker          18:13.65 CORONA DEL SOL           
   71   71   203 Carlos Mendez             18:15.20 ALHAMBRA                 
   72   72   343 Sean Rawlins              18:15.35 MOUNTAIN RIDGE           
   73   73   329 Matt Lewis                18:16.15 MESQUITE                 
   74   74   341 Eric Foster               18:18.20 MOUNTAIN RIDGE           
   75   75   320 Jared Thomas              18:18.35 MESA MOUNTAIN VIEW       
   76   76   315 CJ Griner                 18:19.20 MESA                     
   77   77   256 Eric Aiken                18:20.25 CORONA DEL SOL           
   78   78   344 Cameron Sullivan          18:20.80 MOUNTAIN RIDGE           
   79   79   277 Wais Ahmadi               18:21.65 GILBERT                  
   80   80   219 Remy Suarez               18:22.10 BROPHY COLLEGE PREP      
   81   81   282 Parker Schwarz            18:22.45 GILBERT                  
   82   82   316 brian neilson             18:23.05 MESA                     
   83   83   312 Gregg Alsbury             18:23.40 MESA                     
   84   84   211 Spencer Quinn             18:23.70 BASHA                    
   85   85   250 Jeremy Barrs              18:25.40 CIBOLA                   
   86   86   377 Santiago Bahti            18:25.55 TUCSON MAGNET            
   87   87   335 Dave Beighe               18:27.40 MOUNTAIN POINTE          
   88   88   382 Eli Barcenas              18:28.80 WESTWOOD                 
   89   89   367 Miguel Ortega             18:31.00 ST. MARY'S CATHOLIC      
   90   90   248 Dalton Zanetti            18:31.75 CHANDLER                 
   91   91   357 John Leavitt              18:32.00 SALPOINTE CATHOLIC       
   92   92   354 Ryan Bequette             18:32.05 SALPOINTE CATHOLIC       
   93   93   350 Zach Egan                 18:32.10 RED MOUNTAIN             
   94   94   207 Trevor Allen              18:35.50 BASHA                    
   95   95   275 Ryan Stoner               18:36.25 DOBSON                   
   96   96   327 Ryan foster               18:37.20 MESQUITE                 
   97   97   305 Juan Betencourt           18:38.30 MARYVALE                 
   98   98   227 Richey Ward               18:39.10 BUENA                    
   99   99   340 Giacomo Cappalletti       18:39.80 MOUNTAIN RIDGE           
  100  100   356 Joe Cuffari               18:40.50 SALPOINTE CATHOLIC       
  101  101   334 Brian Bauer               18:40.95 MOUNTAIN POINTE          
  102  102   313 Aaron Butler              18:41.00 MESA                     
  103  103   269 Erik Woodward             18:42.80 DESERT VISTA             
  104  104   293 Alex Havig                18:44.30 HIGHLAND                 
  105  105   218 Kevin Roessler            18:44.85 BROPHY COLLEGE PREP      
  106  106   201 Nelson Dander             18:46.20 ALHAMBRA                 
  107  107   337 Dan Nelson                18:47.05 MOUNTAIN POINTE          
  108  108   215 Kyle Krakoski             18:49.35 BROPHY COLLEGE PREP      
  109  109   296 Jake Petersen             18:50.10 HIGHLAND                 
  110  110   230 Justin Garcia             18:50.10 CASA GRANDE              
  111  111   336 Fernando Santos           18:50.50 MOUNTAIN POINTE          
  112  112   311 Quamar Tate               18:52.30 MARYVALE                 
  113  113   348 Court Nissen              18:52.95 RED MOUNTAIN             
  114  114   272 Grandinetti Josh          18:56.00 DOBSON                   
  115  115   280 Cameron Rothlisberger     18:57.30 GILBERT                  
  116  116   374 Edgar Valdez              18:57.95 TREVOR BROWNE            
  117  117   370 Jose Gonzalez             18:58.20 TREVOR BROWNE            
  118  118   283 Phil Stensrud             18:59.00 GILBERT                  
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  119  119   384 Jon Boll                  18:59.60 WESTWOOD                 
  120  120   257 Sam Hooke                 19:01.35 CORONA DEL SOL           
  121  121   349 Ryan Dowd                 19:02.40 RED MOUNTAIN             
  122  122   346 Stephen Wood              19:03.70 MOUNTAIN RIDGE           
  123  123   391 Mitchell Harmon           19:04.70 YUMA                     
  124  124   273 Zimmerman Kevin           19:08.25 DOBSON                   
  125  125   289 Shayne Pasternak          19:09.30 HAMILTON                 
  126  126   342 Blake Larson              19:09.90 MOUNTAIN RIDGE           
  127  127   376 Eduardo Atjian            19:10.40 TUCSON MAGNET            
  128  128   258 Wade Hooke                19:17.90 CORONA DEL SOL           
  129  129   281 Boston Schwarz            19:19.50 GILBERT                  
  130  130   345 Kyle Marshall             19:21.00 MOUNTAIN RIDGE           
  131  131   221 Michael Velasquez         19:23.20 BUENA                    
  132  132   279 Andy Robinson             19:23.25 GILBERT                  
  133  133   245 Vincent Pham              19:24.15 CHANDLER                 
  134  134   249 Jake Carlson              19:24.50 CIBOLA                   
  135  135   209 Alex Cope                 19:24.90 BASHA                    
  136  136   368 Julio Herrera             19:25.55 TREVOR BROWNE            
  137  137   278 Cory Lymer                19:26.50 GILBERT                  
  138  138   386 Jacob Ray                 19:26.95 WESTWOOD                 
  139  139   375 David Aaron               19:27.70 TUCSON MAGNET            
  140  140   217 Michael Pietrangelo       19:29.60 BROPHY COLLEGE PREP      
  141  141   252 Josh Lopez                19:35.25 CIBOLA                   
  142  142   388 Josh Tso                  19:39.50 WESTWOOD                 
  143  143   381 Joe Tafoya                19:40.10 TUCSON MAGNET            
  144  144   229 David Cardoza             19:43.45 CASA GRANDE              
  145  145   326 Ben Bergeson              19:44.90 MESQUITE                 
  146  146   208 TJ Barrett                19:45.45 BASHA                    
  147  147   244 Sean Morehouse            19:47.60 CHANDLER                 
  148  148   369 Francisco Garcia          19:49.85 TREVOR BROWNE            
  149  149   231 Austin Martin             19:55.60 CASA GRANDE              
  150  150   364 Conor Gaughan             19:55.90 ST. MARY'S CATHOLIC      
  151  151   385 Oscar Mancina             19:59.00 WESTWOOD                 
  152  152   371 Julio Martinez            20:00.15 TREVOR BROWNE            
  153  153   234 Zack Walton               20:00.35 CASA GRANDE              
  154  154   352 Mike Davis                20:01.45 RED MOUNTAIN             
  155  155   232 Michael Miguel            20:04.85 CASA GRANDE              
  156  156   276 O' Connell Tim            20:05.95 DOBSON                   
  157  157   255 Thomas Sundwall           20:17.45 CIBOLA                   
  158  158   379 Martin Falcon             20:28.40 TUCSON MAGNET            
  159  159   202 Michael Larios            20:29.50 ALHAMBRA                 
  160  160   387 Jordan Shill              20:29.75 WESTWOOD                 
  161  161   213 Jonathon Smith            20:32.30 BASHA                    
  162  162   243 Terrance Garcia           20:33.55 CHANDLER                 
  163  163   210 Kyle Halberg              20:34.95 BASHA                    
  164  164   363 Andrew Enciso             20:36.75 ST. MARY'S CATHOLIC      
  165  165   247 Derek Wolters             20:44.00 CHANDLER                 
  166  166   285 Kyle Crump                20:51.20 HAMILTON                 
  167  167   274 Jordan Millard            20:51.90 DOBSON                   
  168  168   286 Kile Guthrie              21:10.20 HAMILTON                 
  169  169   365 Steven Gonzalez           21:24.90 ST. MARY'S CATHOLIC      
  170  170   242 Stephen Espinoza          21:28.35 CHANDLER                 
  171  171   361 Keifer Bowen              21:29.30 ST. MARY'S CATHOLIC      
  172  172   246 Matthew Remos             21:34.80 CHANDLER                 
  173  173   393 Cesar Morales             21:38.40 YUMA                     
  174  174   288 Evan Norwil               21:44.20 HAMILTON                 
  175  175   290 Trevor VanPelt            21:47.00 HAMILTON                 
  176  176   251 Abraham Lemus             21:50.30 CIBOLA                   
  177  177   394 Alex Stratton             21:51.95 YUMA                     
  178  178   383 Jefte Boll                23:38.20 WESTWOOD                 
  179  179   307 Joseph Hernandez          24:33.40 MARYVALE                 
  180  180   389 Alfred Acosta             24:46.50 YUMA                     
  181  181   395 Patrick Venegas           25:42.20 YUMA                     

Page 3



RES5A1B
  182        237 Kody Bedoni               27:48.55 CESAR CHAVEZ             
  183        239 Kemper Grimes             32:44.55 CESAR CHAVEZ             
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